Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
December 28 - 30, 2018 - 1000 US Adults You

1. Direction of country
Would you say things in this country today are...

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Generally headed in the
right direction 34% 37% 40% 28% 28% 29% 34% 43% 37% 13% 34% 39%
Off on the wrong track 54% 55% 49% 58% 55% 56% 55% 48% 51% 70% 52% 54%
Not sure 12% 8% 10% 14% 16% 14% 11% 8% 11% 17% 14% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (997) (792) (478) (519) (217) (227) (346) (207) (736) (110) (95) (56)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Generally headed in the

right direction 34% 11% 30% 66% 9% 68% 32% 39% 32% 33% 36% 32% 36%
Off on the wrong track 54% 80% 52% 25% 86% 22% 54% 53% 59% 54% 54% 55% 51%
Not sure 12% 8% 17% 9% 5% 10% 14% 8% 9% 12% 10% 13% 13%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%  100%

Unweighted N (997)  (325) (411) (261)  (314) (312 (440) (271) (161) (189) (219) (394)  (195)
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2. President Trump Job Approval
Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 23% 29% 27% 20% 10% 15% 28% 39% 29% 4% 13% 18%
Somewhat approve 17% 16% 19% 15% 13% 19% 19% 16% 20% 7% 11% 20%
Somewhat disapprove 12% 10% 11% 14% 24% 13% 9% 6% 9% 16% 26% 17%
Strongly disapprove 40% 44% 36% 43% 42% 42% 39% 37% 36% 62% 44% 34%
Not sure 7% 2% 6% 8% 11% 11% 6% 2% 6% 11% 6% 12%
Totals 99% 101%  99% 100%  100%  100%  101%  100%  100%  100% 100%  101%
Unweighted N (1,000) (794) (480) (520) (217) (229) (346) (208) (738) (110) (96) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South West
Strongly approve 23% 3% 17% 58% 3% 63% 20% 30% 24% 19% 26% 22% 28%
Somewhat approve 17% 5% 20% 27% 3% 26% 18% 16% 17% 17% 15% 19% 15%
Somewhat disapprove 12% 12% 15% 8% 10% 6% 13% 10% 11% 15% 11% 12% 12%
Strongly disapprove 40% 77% 34% 6% 83% 4% 40% 39% 47% 41% 42% 40% 37%
Not sure 7% 3% 14% 1% 1% 1% 9% 5% 1% 8% 6% 8% 8%
Totals 99% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%  100%

Unweighted N (1,000) (327) (412) (261)  (316)  (312)  (442) (272) (161) (190) (220) (395)  (195)
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3. Degree of Approval
Would you say you...

Asked of those who approve of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Approve of everything the

President has done 29% 31% 29% 29% 17% 28% 32% 31% 30% * * *
Approve of most of the

things the President

has done, but

disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 57% 57% 55% 59% 49% 55% 58% 60% 56% * * *
Approve of a lot of things

the President has

done, but also

disapprove of many of

the things he has done 14% 12% 16% 12% 35% 17% 10% 9% 14% * * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% * * *
Unweighted N (400) (339) (231) (169) (51) (77) (158) (114) (344) (12) (23) (21)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Approve of everything the

President has done 29% * 24% 33% * 32% 30% 29% 22% 28% 29% 30% 28%
Approve of most of the

things the President

has done, but

disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 57% * 59% * 60% 55% 54% 71% 60% 59% 53% 61%

continued on the next page ...
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You

continued from previous page

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Approve of a lot of things

the President has

done, but also

disapprove of many of

the things he has done 14% * 17% 11% * 7% 15% 17% 7% 12% 12% 17% 11%
Totals 100% * 100%  100% * 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (400) (22) (159) (219) (15) (275) (165) (120) (65) (65) (93) (162) (80)
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4. Degree of Disapproval
Would you say you...

Asked of those who disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 48% 50% 46% 49% 39% 46% 53% 55% 44% 55% 47% 67%
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 43% 42% 44% 42% 53% 40% 40% 39% 47% 36% 42% 31%
Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 9% 8% 10% 9% 8% 15% 7% 6% 9% 8% 11% 2%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (536) (433) (228) (308) (144) (133) (169) (90) (352) (86) (67) (31)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 48% 60% 37% 15% 58% 9% 43% 50% 51% 48% 49% 49% 43%
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 43% 35% 52% 58% 39% 48% 45% 43% 41% 42% 43% 43% 45%

continued on the next page ...
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continued from previous page

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 9% 5% 11% 27% 4% 44% 12% 7% 8% 10% 8% 8% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100%  100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (536) (294) (205) (37) (294) (32) (238) (140) (95) (115) (116) (203) (102)
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5A. Trump Tweets December 28, 2018 — Thank you to Sean Parnell for the nice comments on @foxandfriends about the troops wonderful reaction
to Melania and | in Iraq and Germany. Great things are happening!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, December 28, 2018. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 25% 29% 26% 23% 10% 17% 30% 40% 31% 6% 9% 20%
Good 12% 11% 13% 11% 11% 12% 13% 12% 13% 7% 11% 9%
OK 31% 26% 30% 32% 41% 36% 30% 18% 28% 33% 39% 43%
Bad 13% 13% 11% 15% 15% 14% 11% 13% 12% 18% 19% 2%
Terrible 19% 20% 20% 19% 23% 22% 17% 17% 16% 36% 23% 26%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (985) (785) (474) (511) (215) (227) (340) (203) (728) (107) (94) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 25% 3% 20% 57% 3% 63% 21% 29% 28% 20% 28% 25% 24%
Good 12% 6% 13% 17% 4% 18% 13% 14% 8% 16% 12% 11% 10%
OK 31% 29% 40% 19% 30% 16% 36% 29% 24% 33% 28% 32% 30%
Bad 13% 22% 12% 4% 24% 2% 12% 15% 13% 9% 12% 15% 13%
Terrible 19% 40% 15% 2% 40% 1% 18% 13% 26% 22% 19% 17% 22%
Totals 100% 100%  100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (985)  (320)  (406) (259)  (312)  (308) (432) (269) (161) (188) (218) (388)  (191)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
December 28 - 30, 2018 - 1000 US Adults You

5B. Trump Tweets December 28, 2018 — .....Honduras, Guatemala and El Salvador are doing nothing for the United States but taking our money.
Word is that a new Caravan is forming in Honduras and they are doing nothing about it. We will be cutting off all aid to these 3 countries - taking
advantage of U.S. for years!

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, December 28, 2018. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 23% 28% 27% 20% 7% 16% 30% 38% 29% 4% 11% 15%
Good 11% 11% 12% 10% 8% 9% 1% 15% 13% 3% 8% 9%
OK 18% 11% 18% 17% 23% 22% 18% 7% 18% 12% 18% 23%
Bad 14% 12% 13% 15% 24% 16% 9% 9% 10% 27% 22% 21%
Terrible 34% 38% 30% 38% 38% 38% 32% 31% 30% 53% 42% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (986) (786) (475) (511) (215) (227) (340) (204) (731) (107) (94) (54)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 23% 2% 21% 53% 1% 61% 20% 29% 24% 19% 28% 22% 26%
Good 11% 4% 10% 19% 5% 19% 10% 9% 15% 11% 8% 12% 11%
OK 18% 10% 25% 15% 5% 12% 24% 14% 6% 21% 17% 19% 13%
Bad 14% 17% 16% 7% 16% 5% 15% 17% 10% 14% 14% 15% 12%
Terrible 34% 67% 28% 5% 73% 3% 31% 32% 46% 36% 34% 32% 39%
Totals 100% 100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 101% 100% 101%

Unweighted N (986)  (321)  (408)  (259)  (312)  (309)  (433) (270) (161) (187) (219) (389)  (191)
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5C. Trump Tweets December 28, 2018 — .....close the Southern Border. Bring our car industry back into the United States where it belongs. Go
back to pre-NAFTA, before so many of our companies and jobs were so foolishly sent to Mexico. Either we build (finish) the Wall or we close the
Border......

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, December 28, 2018. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 23% 28% 27% 20% 7% 16% 30% 38% 29% 4% 11% 15%
Good 11% 11% 12% 10% 8% 9% 1% 15% 13% 3% 8% 9%
OK 18% 11% 18% 17% 23% 22% 18% 7% 18% 12% 18% 23%
Bad 14% 12% 13% 15% 24% 16% 9% 9% 10% 27% 22% 21%
Terrible 34% 38% 30% 38% 38% 38% 32% 31% 30% 53% 42% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (986) (786) (475) (511) (215) (227) (340) (204) (731) (107) (94) (54)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 23% 2% 21% 53% 1% 61% 20% 29% 24% 19% 28% 22% 26%
Good 11% 4% 10% 19% 5% 19% 10% 9% 15% 11% 8% 12% 11%
OK 18% 10% 25% 15% 5% 12% 24% 14% 6% 21% 17% 19% 13%
Bad 14% 17% 16% 7% 16% 5% 15% 17% 10% 14% 14% 15% 12%
Terrible 34% 67% 28% 5% 73% 3% 31% 32% 46% 36% 34% 32% 39%
Totals 100% 100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 101% 100% 101%

Unweighted N (986)  (321)  (408)  (259)  (312)  (309)  (433) (270) (161) (187) (219) (389)  (191)
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5D. Trump Tweets December 28, 2018 — ....The United States looses soooo much money on Trade with Mexico under NAFTA, over 75 Billion
Dollars a year (not including Drug Money which would be many times that amount), that | would consider closing the Southern Border a ’profit

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, December 28, 2018. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 23% 28% 27% 20% 7% 16% 30% 38% 29% 4% 11% 15%
Good 11% 11% 12% 10% 8% 9% 1% 15% 13% 3% 8% 9%
OK 18% 11% 18% 17% 23% 22% 18% 7% 18% 12% 18% 23%
Bad 14% 12% 13% 15% 24% 16% 9% 9% 10% 27% 22% 21%
Terrible 34% 38% 30% 38% 38% 38% 32% 31% 30% 53% 42% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (986) (786) (475) (511) (215) (227) (340) (204) (731) (107) (94) (54)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 23% 2% 21% 53% 1% 61% 20% 29% 24% 19% 28% 22% 26%
Good 11% 4% 10% 19% 5% 19% 10% 9% 15% 11% 8% 12% 11%
OK 18% 10% 25% 15% 5% 12% 24% 14% 6% 21% 17% 19% 13%
Bad 14% 17% 16% 7% 16% 5% 15% 17% 10% 14% 14% 15% 12%
Terrible 34% 67% 28% 5% 73% 3% 31% 32% 46% 36% 34% 32% 39%
Totals 100% 100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 101% 100% 101%

Unweighted N (986)  (321)  (408)  (259)  (312)  (309)  (433) (270) (161) (187) (219) (389)  (191)
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5E. Trump Tweets December 28, 2018 — We will be forced to close the Southern Border entirely if the Obstructionist Democrats do not give us the
money to finish the Wall & also change the ridiculous immigration laws that our Country is saddled with. Hard to believe there was a Congress &
President who would approve!

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, December 28, 2018. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 23% 28% 27% 20% 7% 16% 30% 38% 29% 4% 11% 15%
Good 11% 11% 12% 10% 8% 9% 1% 15% 13% 3% 8% 9%
OK 18% 11% 18% 17% 23% 22% 18% 7% 18% 12% 18% 23%
Bad 14% 12% 13% 15% 24% 16% 9% 9% 10% 27% 22% 21%
Terrible 34% 38% 30% 38% 38% 38% 32% 31% 30% 53% 42% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (986) (786) (475) (511) (215) (227) (340) (204) (731) (107) (94) (54)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 23% 2% 21% 53% 1% 61% 20% 29% 24% 19% 28% 22% 26%
Good 11% 4% 10% 19% 5% 19% 10% 9% 15% 11% 8% 12% 11%
OK 18% 10% 25% 15% 5% 12% 24% 14% 6% 21% 17% 19% 13%
Bad 14% 17% 16% 7% 16% 5% 15% 17% 10% 14% 14% 15% 12%
Terrible 34% 67% 28% 5% 73% 3% 31% 32% 46% 36% 34% 32% 39%
Totals 100% 100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 101% 100% 101%

Unweighted N (986)  (321)  (408)  (259)  (312)  (309)  (433) (270) (161) (187) (219) (389)  (191)
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5F. Trump Tweets December 28, 2018 — CNN & others within the Fake News Universe were going wild about my signing MAGA hats for our
military in Iraq and Germany. If these brave young people ask me to sign their hat, | will sign. Can you imagine my saying NO? We brought or
gave NO hats as the Fake News first reported!

Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, December 28, 2018. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 25% 31% 30% 21% 9% 17% 29% 46% 31% 5% 12% 20%
Good 9% 8% 9% 8% 8% 6% 13% 6% 11% 4% 7% 2%
OK 24% 18% 24% 24% 30% 29% 23% 13% 24% 21% 23% 27%
Bad 17% 16% 14% 19% 26% 16% 12% 16% 14% 22% 27% 21%
Terrible 25% 27% 23% 28% 27% 32% 23% 19% 20% 49% 30% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100%

Unweighted N (980) (779) (470) (510) (215) (228) (336) (201) (723) (107) (94) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 25% 4% 23% 53% 3% 65% 20% 30% 31% 20% 30% 23% 28%
Good 9% 4% 9% 15% 2% 1% 10% 7% 8% 14% 10% 8% 4%
OK 24% 16% 31% 21% 15% 16% 30% 22% 14% 22% 23% 26% 24%
Bad 17% 27% 16% 6% 28% 4% 18% 17% 12% 17% 14% 18% 16%
Terrible 25% 49% 21% 5% 52% 3% 22% 24% 37% 27% 23% 25% 28%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 102% 100% 100%  100%  100%

Unweighted N (980)  (319)  (402)  (259)  (306)  (309)  (429) (269) (159) (188) (214) (389)  (189)
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6. Tweeting Appropriate
Do you think the way Donald Trump uses Twitter is appropriate or inappropriate for the President of the United States?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 29% 33% 37% 22% 19% 22% 34% 41% 35% 6% 23% 20%
Inappropriate 54% 56% 47% 60% 62% 57% 52% 46% 48% 79% 61% 54%
Not sure 17% 11% 16% 18% 19% 22% 14% 13% 17% 15% 16% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (998) (793) (479) (519) (215) (229) (346) (208) (737) (110) (95) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 29% 6% 27% 61% 4% 67% 29% 31% 28% 27% 33% 28% 30%
Inappropriate 54% 87% 48% 23% 92% 14% 53% 56% 61% 56% 51% 54% 54%
Not sure 17% 7% 24% 17% 4% 19% 18% 13% 12% 17% 16% 18% 16%
Totals 100%  100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%  100%  100%

Unweighted N (998)  (326) (412) (260)  (316)  (311)  (441) (271) (161) (189) (220) (395)  (194)
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7. Should Trump Tweet
Should Donald Trump be posting messages on Twitter?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 33% 37% 40% 26% 23% 25% 38% 45% 40% 11% 20% 24%
No 52% 51% 46% 57% 60% 57% 47% 45% 46% 72% 69% 44%
Not sure 15% 11% 15% 16% 17% 18% 16% 10% 15% 17% 11% 31%
Totals 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (998) (793) (479) (519) (216) (228) (346) (208) (737) (110) (95) (56)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Yes 33% 11% 32% 62% 8% 71% 33% 35% 31% 30% 38% 30% 36%
No 52% 79% 48% 25% 84% 14% 51% 54% 56% 53% 50% 51% 54%
Not sure 15% 10% 21% 14% 8% 15% 16% 10% 13% 17% 12% 19% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 101%  101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%  100% 101%

Unweighted N (998)  (327)  (411)  (260)  (316)  (311)  (441) (272) (160) (190) (220) (395)  (193)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

December 28 - 30, 2018

U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2016 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2016 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
and 2016 Presidential vote. The weights range from 0.365 to 3.197,
with a mean of one and a standard deviation of 0.372.

1000

+ 3.3% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

51 questions not reported.

You

15



